   ADA MOTOR LTD
REFERANS
NR.
PİSTON    Ø68.00 mm 2TNE68 / 3TNE68 STD 119265-22601
PİSTON    Ø68.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø70.00 mm 3TNV70 STD 119515-22080
2YM15 / 3YM20
PİSTON    Ø70.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø76.00 mm 3TNV76 STD 119717-22080
PİSTON    Ø76.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø76.00 mm 3YM30 STD 119718-22080
PİSTON    Ø76.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø75.00 mm 1GM10 / 2GM20 / 3GM30 STD 105311-22090
PİSTON    Ø75.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø74.00 mm 3TNE74 / 4TNE74 STD 119623-22080
PİSTON    Ø74.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø78.00 mm 3TNE78 / 4TNE78 STD 119818-22080
PİSTON    Ø78.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø82.00 mm 3TNV82 STD 119802-22080
PİSTON    Ø82.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø82.00 mm 3TNE82 STD 119813-22080
PİSTON    Ø82.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø84.00 mm 3TNV84 / 4TNV84 STD 129508-22080
PİSTON    Ø84.50 mm 0.50
10 9614 (050)
10 9616 (STD)
10 9616 (050)
TANIM MOTOR TİPİ BOYUT
10 9621 (STD)
10 9621 (050)
10 9623 (STD)
10 9623 (050)
10 9622 (STD)
10 9622 (050)
10 9651 (STD)
10 9651 (050)
10 9653 (STD)
10 9620 (STD)
10 9620 (050)
YANMAR
NR.
ADA MOTOR
PİSTON
10 9618 (STD)
10 9618 (050)
10 9653 (050)
10 9624 (STD)
10 9624 (050)
10 9614 (STD)
Sayfa 1
   ADA MOTOR LTD
REFERANS
NR.
PİSTON    Ø84.00 mm 3TNE84 / 4TNE84 STD 129002-22090
PİSTON    Ø84.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø84.00 mm 3TN84 / 4TN84 STD 129105-22080
PİSTON    Ø84.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø88.00 mm 3TNV88 / 4TNV88 STD 129005-22080
PİSTON    Ø88.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø88.00 mm 3TNE88 / 4TNE88 STD 129001-22080
3TNC88 / 4TNC88
PİSTON    Ø88.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø92.00 mm 4TNE92 STD 129904-22120
PİSTON    Ø92.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø94.00 mm 4TNE94 / 4D94E STD 129901-22080
(Long Type)
PİSTON    Ø94.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø94.00 mm 4TNE94 / 4D94 STD 129931-22100
(Short Type)
PİSTON    Ø94.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø94.00 mm 4TNV94 STD 129906-22080
PİSTON    Ø94.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø98.00 mm 4TNV98 STD 129908-22080
PİSTON    Ø98.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON    Ø98.00 mm 4TNE98 STD 129903-22080
PİSTON    Ø98.50 mm 0.50
TANIM MOTOR TİPİ BOYUT
PİSTON
10 9636 (STD)
10 9636 (050)
10 9635 (050)
10 9628 (STD)
10 9628 (050)
10 9625 (STD)
10 9625 (050)
YANMAR
ADA MOTOR
NR.
10 9639 (STD)
10 9639 (050)
10 9632 (050)
10 9635 (STD)
10 9629 (STD)
10 9629 (050)
10 9632 (STD)
10 9638 (STD)
10 9638 (050)
10 9634 (050)
10 9634 (STD)
10 9626 (STD)
10 9626 (050)
Sayfa 2
   ADA MOTOR LTD
REFERANS
NR.
PİSTON    Ø98.00 mm 4TNE98D / 4D98E STD 129002-22080
PİSTON    Ø98.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON   Ø106.00 mm 4TNV106 STD 123907-22011
PİSTON   Ø106.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON   Ø106.00 mm 4TNE106D STD 123900-22080
PİSTON   Ø106.50 mm 0.50
PİSTON   Ø106.00 mm 4TNE106T          STD 123901-22080
PİSTON   Ø106.50 mm 0.50
TANIM MOTOR TİPİ BOYUT
ADA MOTOR
NR.
10 9647 (STD)
10 9647 (050)
10 9648 (STD)
10 9648 (050)
10 9646 (050)
10 9640 (STD)
10 9640 (050)
PİSTON YANMAR
10 9646 (STD)
Sayfa 3